



Official Resolution of City Councilor Enrique J. Pepén

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Congratulations to:

Torrie Armstrong

In Recognition of:

The outstanding achievement of graduating from Bioversity.

Councilor Enrique J. Pepén wishes you good luck and success in your
future endeavors!

and Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.



By: Ruth	- e
Attest:	President of the City Council
Offered by:	Olerk of the City of Bosto
Date:	